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Progression
Pine Gulch

CO-GRD-000307
9/8/2020

Appx 139,007 ac

SA Red Team GIS
9/7/2020 1957

Acres from IR and GPS
North American 1983 Datum.

LatLong Grid

0 5 10
Miles

Date Growth Acres Total Acres

2020-07-31 229 229

2020-08-02 2,280 2,509

2020-08-03 896 3,405

2020-08-04 2,239 5,643

2020-08-05 6,148 11,791

2020-08-06 1,219 13,010

2020-08-07 623 13,633

2020-08-08 7,672 21,305

2020-08-09 3,718 25,023

2020-08-10 5,220 30,244

2020-08-11 11,670 41,913

2020-08-12 16,604 58,518

2020-08-13 9,959 68,476

2020-08-14 4,569 73,045

2020-08-15 6,108 79,154

2020-08-16 6,315 85,469

2020-08-17 1,830 87,300

2020-08-18 478 87,777

2020-08-19 31,978 119,755

2020-08-20 2,367 122,122

2020-08-21 2,812 124,934

2020-08-22 1,680 126,613

2020-08-23 3,102 129,715

2020-08-24 4,068 133,783

2020-08-25 1,216 134,999

2020-08-26 921 135,920

2020-08-27 3,086 139,006

2020-08-30 1 139,007

F


